Név

Bader Mirella

Dano¢ Kiara Luszi

Elek Angelina Szilvia
Farkas Leila

Kallai llona Viktoria
Kraber Laura

Lakatos Jazmin Széfia
Mezei lzabella

Nagy Richard Janos
Patakfalvi Fruzsina Patricia
Putnoki Virginia
Rostds Déra Szonja
Szamko Déra

Szitai Olivia Erika

Szocialis apolo és gondozo
Oktatasi azonositd
73029659074
72890000515
72954923462
72952239035
72962838016
72988504900
72657947817
72882594748
72888841354
72923824404
72913371459
72932333290
73033751238
72953322430

Beiratkozas datum

junius 25. szerda 11:10
junius 25. szerda 11:20
junius 25. szerda 11:30
junius 25. szerda 11:40
junius 25. szerda 11:50
junius 26. csttortok 13:10
junius 26. csttortok 13:20
junius 26. csttortok 14:10
junius 26. csttortok 13:30
junius 26. csttortok 13:40
junius 26. csttortok 13:50
junius 26. csttortok 14:00
junius 26. csttortok 14:20
junius 26. csttortok 14:30




